MODERGYM CUP 2022
24.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - Mladsie Ziacky C / Children(2013) - All Around
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Karmazin Anna-Mariia
SK 'Force'

Homolova Chiara Rebeca
Centrum volného asu Novaky

Lagova Lara
T] Rapid Bratislava

Kremin Myroslava
Uzhgorod Pirouette

Chipekova Emma
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

Tutkova Dominika
Centrum volného ¢asu Novaky

Lilova Diana
T SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Printed 28.06.2022 09:49:20

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D A E Ded.
13.550 (1)
0.600 6.250 6.700

D

0.600

0.400

0.700

0.400

0.400

0.400

Choice

A E Ded.

12,950 (1)
6.650 5.700
11.400 (2
6.100 4.900
10.750 (3)
6.050 4.000
10.650 (1)
5.850 4.700 -0.30
10.200 (5)
5.600 4.200
9.700 (6)
5.400 3.900

Score

13.550

12.950

11.400

10.750

10.650

10.200

9.700




